OPEN
12
19
26
29
47

IMIE

Wactaw
Jarostaw
Tomasz
Robert
Jarostaw

NAZWISKO

Szwarc
Mitas
Socha
Kubat
Wojcik

NR.
START
5192
5113
5046
5033
5074

PLEC kLuB

M 72D WINDSPORT POWERED BY OSHEE
M METROBIKES.PL

M 4MTB IMMERGAS tODZ

M BIKESHOP RADOM

M ROWEROWY KAMPINOS

KAT MW
WIEK KAT

M5
M5
M5
M5
M5

1

a s~ wN

START PKT1 PKT2 PKT3 CZAS

START CZAS

NETTO KONTR KONTR KONTR NETTO
10:31:38/00:00:01 00:55:04 02:26:11 03:04:38/03:33:02 03:33:00
10:31:38/00:00:04 00:56:46 02:33:15 03:14:32/03:45:29 03:45:25
10:31:38/00:00:02 00:56:4202:42:30 03:24:3703:55:29 03:55:26
10:31:38/00:00:08 01:01:4502:45:37 03:29:10/04:01:24 04:01:16
10:31:38/00:00:09 01:03:51/02:52:34 03:36:12/04:21:06 04:20:56



